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Hil l No : 16,783 Date: 12-01-2023 . Bi .11 No: 16,763 Date: 12-01-2023 
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Time : 

• Thanks for Your Kind Visit • 
For Rajmahal Dawat e Darbar 

Au th. S ignatory 

9:23:00 PM W.C.: RISHBHA 

i' l 

Total Amount 0.00 

Sub Total 

Liquor Amount 

1,200.00 

0.00 

1,200.00 

0.00 

l I l'ableNo: 2b Ti me: 3:36:04 PM 
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W.C. : RJSHBHA 

CH ICKEN TIKKA (H) - L -_3so,o_o_ - -----

• Thanks for Your Kind Visit • 

For Rqimahal Dawat e Darbar 

Auth. Signatory 

r I 
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Total Amount 0.00 

Sub Total 

Liquor Amount 

380.00 

0.00 

380.00 

0.00 

!::. & O .t . Net Amount 1,200.00 E. &OE. Net Amount 380.00 
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